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2025 ldaho Futurity & Aged Event
4 Year Old Open- Consolation Results

Horse

SALERNO
S: STEVIE REY VON
D: ONE TIME CHOICE

COLD SHOT OR CHECKS
S: STEVIE REY VON
D: CHECKERS LIVE OAK

REY DUDE
S: REYZIN THE CASH
D: SWEET SMOKE LENA

SMART AND REBELLIOUS
S: METALLIC REBEL
D: IM DUALIN SMART

DUTCHESS DELUXE
S: HASHTAGS
D: POST CARD FROM PARIS

COUNTRY GRAMAR
S: CR GOTCHA COVERED
D: CATACABANA

TRNDSTTR
S: REYZIN THE CASH
D: CAT MIST

REYAL BAD
S: BADBOONARISING
D: REYAL MONEY

KR DUSTY SPRINGFIELD
S: STEVIE REY VON
D: LIL DUSTY LUCY

SMOOTH GLOW A ROLLZ
S: ROLLZ ROYCE
D: GLOWS SMOQTH CAT

MAN WOMAN WILD
S: SANNMAN
D: MY TIME TO BE WILD

CALL ME GUIDO
S: METALLIC CAT
D: REYNING CATS

METALLIC HARDBALL
S: METALLIC CAT
D: CINCA DE MAYA

REBELLIUOS FLASHER
S: METALLIC REBEL
D: LE FLASH

KEEP THA CHANGE
S: ROLLZ ROYCE
D: MISPLACED CAT

Rider

MATT GAINES
WEATHERFORD, TX

STUART BOZEMAN
IDALOU, TX

KENNETH PLATT
FORT LUPTON, CO

DAX HADLOCK
OAKLEY, ID

KENNETH PLATT
FORT LUPTON, CO

ERIC WISEHART
HEMET, CA

ADAN BANUELOS
GRANBURY, TX

TRAVIS REMPEL
ABBOTSFORD, BC

BRANDON WESTFALL
GRANBURY, TX

JOSH B SLEEMAN
EATONVILLE, WA

RICHARD O JORDAN
PARMA, ID

BRANDON WESTFALL
GRANBURY, TX

JESSE LENNOX
GRANBURY, X

WESTIN SAMPSON
BENJAMIN, UT

JOSH B SLEEMAN
EATONVILLE, WA

Monday, 8/25/25
$2,500.00 added
Paying 8 places

Owner

J FIVE HORSE RANCH MGMT LLC
WEATHERFORD, TX

STUART BOZEMAN
IDALOU, TX

RENATO E REZENDE BARBOSA
MINERAL WELLS, TX

DON NOBLE
MILTON-FRWTR, OR

TODD HINTON CARPENTER
NATCHEZ, MS

ANTHONY ROSALEZ
MURRIETA, CA

JOHN & BARBARA GAUGHAN
LAS VEGAS, NV

DUSTIN RUSNACK
ROCKY VIEW COUNTY, AB

RUSS WESTFALL
GRANBURY, TX

WINONA EOFF
ARLINGTON, WA

DIANE HOOPER
KIMBERLY, ID

JOEY JINGOLI
WEATHERFORD, TX

IRON HEART PERFORMANCE HORSES
LLC
WEATHERFORD, TX

ROCKEN H CUTTING HORSES
COTTONWOOD HEIGHTS, UT

KING FEED INC
EATONVILLE, WA

Score
224

220

217

217

216.5

2155

2155

214

214

212

212

211

209

209

209

Payout
$3,093.37

$2,474.70

$1,670.42

$1,670.42

$1,237.35

$866.14

$866.14

$247.47

$247.47

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
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2025 ldaho Futurity & Aged Event

4 Year Old Open- Consolation Results

Horse

ROYAL GLADIS
S: ONE TIME ROYALTY
D: SDP TELL ME KITTY

SALLY CASHIN OUT
S: REYZIN THE CASH
D: SALLY CATS MEOW

GANGSTAA OF LOVE
S: BADBOONARISING
D: BISCUIT LOVE

GOODY TWO CAT
S: METALLIC CAT
D: GOODY TWO SUE

NAPOLI
S: STEVIE REY VON
D: HICKORY CHOICE

STEVIES SO SWEET
S: STEVIE REY VON
D: SWEET ABRA

BRUCE ALMIGHTEE
S: BADBOONARISING
D: CATTYS HOPE

STEVIE HAS GAME
S: STEVIE REY VON
D: REY DOWN SALLY

TEN IN TEXAS
S: DUAL REYISH
D: CEE DEE ROYAL TEE

SKOOOKUM
S: STEVIE REY VON
D: PS | LUV YOU

ALL DA REYGE
S: STEVIE REY VON
D: REYZIN

ROLLZANA
S: ROLLZ ROYCE
D: WENDELS LITTLE MISSY

LA COBRA
S: METALLIC CAT
D: WICKED WANDA REY

CATALAC CASSANOVA
S: METALLIC CAT
D: BOBS SMART REY

JOE COOL IS HOT
S: HOTTISH
D: LIL JACKSON CAT

Rider

JOSH B SLEEMAN
EATONVILLE, WA

RUSSELL WERTH
CARBONDALE, CO

CLAYTON CARTER
WEATHERFORD, TX

GRANT SETNICKA
GRANDVIEW, TX

MATT GAINES
WEATHERFORD, TX

ADAN BANUELOS
GRANBURY, X

GLEN BEVERIDGE
WHITEBORO, TX

JESSE LENNOX
GRANBURY, X

JESSE LENNOX
GRANBURY, TX

TRAVIS REMPEL
ABBOTSFORD, BC

JOSH B SLEEMAN
EATONVILLE, WA

GRANT SETNICKA
GRANDVIEW, TX

GLEN BEVERIDGE
WHITEBORO, TX

BILLY FOSTER
EL DORADO, AR

KENNETH PLATT
FORT LUPTON, CO

Monday, 8/25/25
$2,500.00 added
Paying 8 places

Owner

KIMBERLY TANNER
REPUBLIC, WA

IRON ROSE RANCH
CARBONDALE, CO

CAROL ANDERSON WARD
WEATHERFORD, TX

SHERMAN LIVESTOCK & LAND

YELM, WA

J FIVE HORSE RANCH MGMT LLC

WEATHERFORD, TX

TETON RIDGE
WEATHERFORD, TX

JESSECA CRAWFORD
VAN, TX

IRON ROSE RANCH
CARBONDALE, CO

XIT CUTTING HORSES LLC
WEATHERFORD, TX

4 DIAMOND LIVESTOCK
FOOTHILLS, AB

WINONA EOFF
ARLINGTON, WA

VAN BOEKEL HOG FARMS
RR 2 MT ELGIN, ON

JODY GALYEAN
MARIETTA, OK

IRONROCK RANCH LLC
MILLSAP, TX

DANNICA PERCEVICH
BELLE FOURCHE, SD

Score
209

200

180

180

180

180

Payout
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
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2025 ldaho Futurity & Aged Event
4 Year Old Open- Consolation Results

Horse Rider
MISSTER JOHNNY TIM JOHNSON
S: CR GOTCHA COVERED HELENA, MT

D: PEPTOS STYLISH MISS

Monday, 8/25/25
$2,500.00 added
Paying 8 places

Owner

MORETTO RANCHES LLC
GILROY, CA

Score Payout
0 $0.00

Total Payout  $12,373.48
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